Moos rities

Mooseheart Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item

Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Chromebooks
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers

Name

Yuma Chapter #1503

Tim & Darcey West
Jermaine Nelson

Delaware Lodge #1167
lowa City Lodge #1096
Marilyn Dorn

Tim & Darcey West
Thomas Lesosky

Ginny Cowell

Pamela Turner

Tim & Darcey West

Kay Braswell

Thomas Lesosky

Arlington Lodge #1315
Racine Chapter #631
Canton Lodge #2129
Tallahassee Lodge #1075
South Norfolk Chapter #947
Tice And The Shores Lodge #1297
Lexington Lodge #2511
Millville Lodge #2488
Canton Lodge #2129
Raleigh Lodge #1318
Racine Chapter #631

St Cloud Lodge #1400

W Scott & Christine Duncan
Columbus Lodge #11

CA District 19

Bismarck Lodge #302
Delaware Lodge #1167
Satellite Beach Lodge #2367
Carlisle Lodge #761
Shelbyville Lodge #1715
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Gift Date

7/7/2025
7/16/2025
7/20/2025
7/22/2025

8/5/2025

8/5/2025
8/16/2025
8/21/2025
8/27/2025
9/13/2025
9/16/2025
9/19/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025

7/7/2025

7/7/2025
7/14/2025
7/17/2025
7/17/2025
7/17/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/21/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025

Gift Amount

$200.00
$25.00
$300.00
$4,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$500.00
$25.00
$40.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$2,500.00
$300.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$30.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$250.00



Moos rities

Mooseheart Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item

Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home and School Computers
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment

Name

lowa City Lodge #1096
Canton Lodge #2129

Aaron & Louise Russell
Aaron & Louise Russell
Millville Lodge #2488
Russell Eberly

Satellite Beach Lodge #2367
Fostoria Lodge #1567

Lima Lodge #199

South Buffalo Lodge #1407
Yuma Chapter #1503
Dinwiddie Lodge #1993
Napa Lodge #516

Lima Lodge #199

Zanesville Lodge #867
Canton Lodge #2129
Arlington Lodge #1315
Satellite Beach Lodge #2367
Portsmouth Chapter #966
Creston Lodge #1224

Yuma Chapter #1503

St Cloud Lodge #1400

Slidell Lodge #2038
Delaware Lodge #1167
Creston Lodge #1224
Thompsonville Lodge #1525
Warwick Lodge #1711
Racine Chapter #631

Tice And The Shores Lodge #1297
Thompsonville Lodge #1525
Hartford Lodge #723
Surfside Beach Lodge #2351
Aaron & Jessica Barclay
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Gift Date

8/5/2025
8/12/2025
8/13/2025
8/13/2025
8/18/2025
8/20/2025
8/22/2025
8/29/2025
8/29/2025

9/3/2025

9/5/2025

9/8/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/29/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
6/18/2025
6/23/2025
7/17/2025
7/22/2025
7/22/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
8/12/2025
8/13/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025

Gift Amount

$50.00
$100.00
$750.00
$750.00
$400.00
$70.00
$100.00
$1,011.16
$2,019.68
$100.00
$150.00
$600.00
$139.00
$3,102.41
$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$100.00
$400.00
$50.00
$2,000.00
$75.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$150.00
$125.00
$900.00
$125.00



Moos

rities

Mooseheart Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item

Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment
Home Furniture and Equipment

Name

Aaron & Jessica Barclay
Wellsville Lodge #601
South Buffalo Lodge #1407
Karen Holtslander

Millville Lodge #2488
Winder Lodge #262
Bismarck Lodge #302
Arlington Lodge #1315
Wellsville Lodge #601
Minute Men Moose Legion #28
Woburn Lodge #1214
Waltham Lodge #1018
Plymouth Lodge #2485
North Reading Lodge #1511
Marlboro Lodge #1129
Malden Chapter #1505
Greenfield Chapter #316
Greenfield Lodge #997
Chicopee Falls Chapter #1489
Chicopee Falls Lodge #1849
Braintree Lodge #413
Plymouth Chapter #2218
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Gift Date

8/27/2025
9/3/2025
9/3/2025
9/5/2025

9/17/2025

9/18/2025

9/19/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

Gift Amount

$125.00
$0.00
$100.00
$30.03
$350.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$30.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00



