

Mooseheart Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item	Name	Gift Date	Gift Amount
Chromebooks	Yuma Chapter #1503	7/7/2025	\$200.00
Chromebooks	Tim & Darcey West	7/16/2025	\$25.00
Chromebooks	Jermaine Nelson	7/20/2025	\$300.00
Chromebooks	Delaware Lodge #1167	7/22/2025	\$4,000.00
Chromebooks	Iowa City Lodge #1096	8/5/2025	\$25.00
Chromebooks	Marilyn Dorn	8/5/2025	\$50.00
Chromebooks	Tim & Darcey West	8/16/2025	\$25.00
Chromebooks	Thomas Lesosky	8/21/2025	\$100.00
Chromebooks	Ginny Cowell	8/27/2025	\$25.00
Chromebooks	Pamela Turner	9/13/2025	\$500.00
Chromebooks	Tim & Darcey West	9/16/2025	\$25.00
Chromebooks	Kay Braswell	9/19/2025	\$40.00
Chromebooks	Thomas Lesosky	9/23/2025	\$100.00
Chromebooks	Arlington Lodge #1315	9/30/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	Racine Chapter #631	6/17/2025	\$1,000.00
Home and School Computers	Canton Lodge #2129	6/17/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Tallahassee Lodge #1075	6/26/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	South Norfolk Chapter #947	6/26/2025	\$1,000.00
Home and School Computers	Tice And The Shores Lodge #1297	7/7/2025	\$250.00
Home and School Computers	Lexington Lodge #2511	7/7/2025	\$2,500.00
Home and School Computers	Millville Lodge #2488	7/14/2025	\$300.00
Home and School Computers	Canton Lodge #2129	7/17/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Raleigh Lodge #1318	7/17/2025	\$200.00
Home and School Computers	Racine Chapter #631	7/17/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	St Cloud Lodge #1400	7/17/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	W Scott & Christine Duncan	7/18/2025	\$30.00
Home and School Computers	Columbus Lodge #11	7/21/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	CA District 19	7/22/2025	\$300.00
Home and School Computers	Bismarck Lodge #302	7/22/2025	\$1,000.00
Home and School Computers	Delaware Lodge #1167	7/22/2025	\$3,000.00
Home and School Computers	Satellite Beach Lodge #2367	7/29/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	Carlisle Lodge #761	7/30/2025	\$2,000.00
Home and School Computers	Shelbyville Lodge #1715	7/30/2025	\$250.00



Mooseheart Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item	Name	Gift Date	Gift Amount
Home and School Computers	Iowa City Lodge #1096	8/5/2025	\$50.00
Home and School Computers	Canton Lodge #2129	8/12/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Aaron & Louise Russell	8/13/2025	\$750.00
Home and School Computers	Aaron & Louise Russell	8/13/2025	\$750.00
Home and School Computers	Millville Lodge #2488	8/18/2025	\$400.00
Home and School Computers	Russell Eberly	8/20/2025	\$70.00
Home and School Computers	Satellite Beach Lodge #2367	8/22/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Fostoria Lodge #1567	8/29/2025	\$1,011.16
Home and School Computers	Lima Lodge #199	8/29/2025	\$2,019.68
Home and School Computers	South Buffalo Lodge #1407	9/3/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Yuma Chapter #1503	9/5/2025	\$150.00
Home and School Computers	Dinwiddie Lodge #1993	9/8/2025	\$600.00
Home and School Computers	Napa Lodge #516	9/11/2025	\$139.00
Home and School Computers	Lima Lodge #199	9/11/2025	\$3,102.41
Home and School Computers	Zanesville Lodge #867	9/29/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	Canton Lodge #2129	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Arlington Lodge #1315	9/30/2025	\$500.00
Home and School Computers	Satellite Beach Lodge #2367	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home and School Computers	Portsmouth Chapter #966	9/30/2025	\$150.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Creston Lodge #1224	6/18/2025	\$50.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Yuma Chapter #1503	6/23/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	St Cloud Lodge #1400	7/17/2025	\$400.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Slidell Lodge #2038	7/22/2025	\$50.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Delaware Lodge #1167	7/22/2025	\$2,000.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Creston Lodge #1224	7/30/2025	\$75.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Thompsonville Lodge #1525	7/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Warwick Lodge #1711	7/30/2025	\$1,000.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Racine Chapter #631	8/12/2025	\$1,000.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Tice And The Shores Lodge #1297	8/13/2025	\$300.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Thompsonville Lodge #1525	8/18/2025	\$150.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Hartford Lodge #723	8/18/2025	\$125.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Surfside Beach Lodge #2351	8/27/2025	\$900.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Aaron & Jessica Barclay	8/27/2025	\$125.00



Mooseheart Wish List Supporters

Wish List Item	Name	Gift Date	Gift Amount
Home Furniture and Equipment	Aaron & Jessica Barclay	8/27/2025	\$125.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Wellsville Lodge #601	9/3/2025	\$0.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	South Buffalo Lodge #1407	9/3/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Karen Holtslander	9/5/2025	\$30.03
Home Furniture and Equipment	Millville Lodge #2488	9/17/2025	\$350.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Winder Lodge #262	9/18/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Bismarck Lodge #302	9/19/2025	\$1,500.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Arlington Lodge #1315	9/30/2025	\$500.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Wellsville Lodge #601	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Minute Men Moose Legion #28	9/30/2025	\$50.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Woburn Lodge #1214	9/30/2025	\$25.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Waltham Lodge #1018	9/30/2025	\$50.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Plymouth Lodge #2485	9/30/2025	\$50.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	North Reading Lodge #1511	9/30/2025	\$25.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Marlboro Lodge #1129	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Malden Chapter #1505	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Greenfield Chapter #316	9/30/2025	\$30.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Greenfield Lodge #997	9/30/2025	\$25.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Chicopee Falls Chapter #1489	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Chicopee Falls Lodge #1849	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Braintree Lodge #413	9/30/2025	\$100.00
Home Furniture and Equipment	Plymouth Chapter #2218	9/30/2025	\$50.00